
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title 

if Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Blount Cindy K-8 Media Specialist Immaculata Catholic School

Chase Ellen K-5 Librarian epchase@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Coughlin Jennifer K-5 Librarian jmcoughlin@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

Eason Tammy PK-8 Media Specialist tpeason@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

Foley Christina K-8 Librarian cfoley@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Hillesheim Marli K-5 Librarian mhillesheim@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Hurley Christine PK-8 Librarian churley@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School

Lee Debi K-5 Librarian delee@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Lehmuller Lisa K-5 Librarian lxlehmuller@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

McManus Shonra K-8 Media Specialist smcmanus@ashevillecatholic.org Asheville Catholic School

Messick Angie PK-8 Librarian amessick@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Mulligan Mary PK-7 Librarian jbmulligan@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Murray Kathleen 6-8 Librarian kmurray@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Roy Lisa K-8 Librarian lxroy@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Sztyber Carla 6-8 Library Assistant smsztyber@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School
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Tennyson Janet K-8 Technology jtennyson@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School
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